1 Tender Reference No.  

2 Tender can be downloaded Between  

27 May 2020 to 16 June 2020;      05:00 PM. 

3 Estimated Cost 95 kWp Grid 

Connected SPV Power Plant 

Rs. 45,90,000/- (as per Benchmark cost of MNRE 

with 5 year CMC). 

4 Tender document fee Rs. 1,500/- (Rs. One Thousand Five Hundred 

Only) Non-refundable & Non Transferable (to be 

submitted online on mahatenders portal). 

5 Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

Rs. 45,900/- (Rs. Forty Five Thousand Nine 

Hundred Only) (to be submitted online on 

mahatenders portal). 

6 Pre-Bid Meeting Details 04 June, 2020; at 11:00 PM at Talegaon 

Dabhade Municipal Council  Participants shall 

depute their representative, having signing 

authority and having knowledge about General